THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BOFFC A COPY AND WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

MORTGAGE CAPITAL CORPORATION 111 E. KELLOGG BOULEVARD, SUITE 215

ST. PAUL, MN 55101

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

SCCTONWENT OF	MORTGAGE/DEED OF TRUST
ABBIGRARI OF	0020002350
For and in consideration of the	sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and
valuable consideration, to it in hand pa	id, MORTGAGE CAPITAL CORPORATION, a Minnesota
Corporation, with its principal place of	business in ST. PAUL, Minnesota, does hereby
sell, assign, and transfer unto	
	Nevada Corporation,
P.O. Box 1199, Minneapolis,	

ERICKSON AND JUELLEN DERICKSON HUSB	e note secured thereby, executed by RALPH L AND AND WIFE TO MORTGAGE CAPITAL 19 <u>91</u> , upon the following described real
1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RA	NO. 3, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHEAST NOE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	
Ux	00004205
27-25-211-026	92204225
and is recorded in the COOK County Reco	/on Cortificate Number
as Document Number 9/54 3/85	(on Certificate Number)
(in Bookof	Mortgages on Page) Abuse der, 19 (3 1 at
State of IL on the 13 14 day of o'clock	.M. 19 31 at
	- 0/
Dated the /2/2 day of	199/
NO CORPORATE SEAL	MORTGAGE CAPITAL CORPORATION
NO CORPORATE SEED	
	prace tralenting
Witness	BY: Miles Fredenburg
vichesa	ITS: Vice President
	Hill of the street of the stre
Vitness	BY: Sherri L. Polansky
Alchess	ITS: Assistant Vice President
Chara at Winnagotal	143888 TRAN 7784 03/27/92 11:0
State of Minnesota)	47252 + 1F ×-92-204
)ss.	. COUK COUNTY RECORDER
County of Ramsey)	
and the same this	nuer , 19 9/ before me,
on this 12th day of 1800.	representative appeared Miles Frederica and
Notary Public Within and for said Count	oj, porconarri apprara nama
Sherri L. Polansky, to me personally know	wn, who being each by me duly sworn, did say
hat they are respectively the Vice Pres	ident and Assistant Vice President of MORTGAGE
CAPITAL CORPORATION, a Minnesota Corporat	tion, the corporation named in the foregoing
instrument, and that said instrument was	signed on behalf of said corporation by
	that the execution of said instrument was the
ree act and deed of waid corporation.	
MITNESS my official signature and notaria	al meal the date last above written.
VIINESS MY OFFICIAL BIGINGCOLE. and investig	
	So Chan
	`
************************	CLDOC979 (05/90)
LISA J. CHASE	02200373 (03734)
LISA J. CHASE MOTARY PUBLIC-MINRESUTA HENNEPIN COUNTY My Comm. Expires June 9, 1997	

473